Subject Attainment

ey Stage 2 Data Analysis

2018-19

% Expected % achieving % Expected % achieving % Expected % achieving % Expected % achieving
high standard high standard high standard high standard
School 90% 26% 81% 17% 90% 48% 88% 50%
National 753% 28% 78% 20% 79% 24% 78% 34%

Subject Attainment — Reading, Writing & Maths

School

National

School

National

81%

65%

12%

10%

Average Scaled Score

School

National

School

National

106

104.0

108

105

Progress Measure KS1-2

3.9

2.2

5.4

Well Above Average

Above Average

Well Above Average




