

# Key Stage 2 Data Analysis

### <u>2018-19</u>

### Subject Attainment

	Reading		Writing		Maths		SPAG	
	% Expected	% achieving						
		high standard		high standard		high standard		high standard
School	90%	26%	81%	17%	90%	48%	88%	50%
National	753%	28%	78%	20%	79%	24%	78%	34%

# Subject Attainment – Reading, Writing & Maths

% achieving exp	pected standard	% achieving high standard		
School	National	School	National	
81%	65%	12%	10%	

### Average Scaled Score

Rea	ding	Maths		
School	National	School	National	
106	104.0	108	105	

## Progress Measure KS1-2

Reading	Writing	Maths	
3.9	2.2	5.4	
Well Above Average	Above Average	Well Above Average	